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1.森林公園 

07:00 

2.桃子腳 
07:01 

學勤路 

中正路 

有木國小 學生專車  

B車 上學路線圖 

3.三樹路 7-11 

07:06 

貼心小提醒：請提早 5-10分鐘至乘車處等車 

4.龍埔國小 

07:08 

有木國小 

07:50 

7.薇多綠雅 

07:25 

5.北大奇緣動物醫院 

07:10 

6.安溪國中 
07:14 



110學年度 

 

3. 北大奇緣動物醫院 

（台糖）16:18 

1.薇多綠雅 

16:05 

5.森林公園 

16:25 
6.桃子腳 
16:27 

2.安溪國中 
16:13 

學勤路 

有木國小 學生專車  

B車 放學路線圖 

7.三樹路 7-11 

16:35 

有木國小 

15:35 

4.北大燦坤 

16:22 


